
KKAL ESTATK.

For Sal house.
$1350 $350 wASH; & r.. S down, 2 up;

neat cottage, pat. toilet; 25xlo0; near
17th and Brooklyn.

$15m) $ioo cash; 4 r.. plastered; 40x100;
b.k. car, ttid and Futtr.

$1:7,1 $75 cash: 4 r.t bath; 40xl0;
near t- -a and foweu.

nh: 4 r. ant. bungalow
iirepi., n. plumbing. Dutch ku.. part
bast.; 4iixluv; trivtr anu. ti -

12 mm. on St li wood car.
$2o) $400 cafc; 5 r.. mod.; paved sts.;

$;.-- 3'M cash; 5 r.. neat, mod.; 3tn
st., con v. to 2 car lines; vacant.

$3150 $65' cash; Alberta snap; vacant;
5 iarg rmi, fir pi., built-ins- .; bik car;
nif :y bungalow. ,

$3575 $55u cash; nifty double-con- d
Hose City bungalow, - blba. car;
loo; nvrr occupied: en. plumb., iire-
pi ace. c:ntnt bVi; no morL. no liens.

$4300 $125u cash; B r.. eleg. bungalow,
furn.. lirepl . Urge Uv. rm., en. plumo.,
cenit-ii- t baa't, oullt-m- garage; bi.
car, I'tith hU, close in.

$3'.50 half ca.h: foreclosure; Beaumont
typical home bungalow, sipg. pr.f

firt.pl.. p for furn.. h. w. firs., built-- .

$3l5i$lW ca.-- t pic a I bungalow. Al-

berta. Jlst; 5"xloO; paved sts.; blk.
., .. . i.n,n- 7 arce rniS.

47ou Simmi ca.-- Alberta snap, the
prioe of this dist.: elegant rm. bun-

galow. Urg attic, furn.; 100x100; fruit,
at pUcc; bik. car.

a Hiuo ca.-- i'lfdmont: i rms.,
urn., firepl., h. w. firs., buffet, tic;

fru.t an-- nut trees: garage.
$5;irt l.".m critic. nun

firs- - sips. pr.. furn., firepl. built-in- s

nr. S'.l'h and Knoll.
$0750 jooi: 6 r. ; Uoe City. below the

hill; fin. -- (.I hory, lurn.. i'"1!'1-- .

fir... brkfst. nook, ip pr.. built-in-

dcorationb ; 4oxplate gifs. tapestry
(H. blk. car.

$r,i.-,- tj.Mttf c.ish: Hose City, on blvd.,
, 7 mis.. .(.mpUU- in every way.
$ti.VMl $2750 ra-- frvington: 1 rms., ox- -.

loea-ik-quisif place, every coin..
wi.rli m reality JS5tn; 2 blks. car.

$67 ii $:juw cash; iliametie nu., w

is., attic, i urn., m -

liuilt-iti-- : gnr.ige.
cash: adj. West over:

- colonial: liv. mom 5 bedenam- -

' hers, fchowcr bath. pat. furn., tid
fir-p- i., othT high-grad- e conveniences

and decoration n.

G ; H.DKNKKRG,
ADINtlTuN

MAIN 4WM.
3.1 YKAKS IN li ITLA N P.

SWELL BUNGALOW.

FIVE IlOtiMli-AN- BREAKFAST
NOOK $1W0.

I! call y, you never would expect
to tiuv Mich a bungalow as this
one for $ iuK. living room
extending entire width of hou.se
Finished in rich old Mory and
white throughout. The construc-
tion and workmanship is of the
very bcot. Hardwood Moors, fire-

place, buffet, Dutch kitchen,
nook, clc. Owner mov-

ing from Portland. Let ua show
you.

A. O. TKKl'K CO.,
26 Stark St, near 3d. Alain 3002.

LAUIT E LHURST BEAUTY.
Wo have one tr ttie cla.ssiest

bunalov in Laurelhurt. Icatcd
on dtuval Court. It has 7 rooms,
living room 14J0 it., with music
room adjoining 14.1S :"t- dining
room is Hx-- H :t.; wonderful cabi-(i-- 't

kitchen, lartre hack porch and
t h ret! a rge bed rooms and si ee

poreh. full cement basement.
uh trays, every budt-i- n feature,

lurnare. fireplace, etc.. finished in
ivorv and wlnte enamel. It's colo-
nial" style and a beauty. Let OS

auow you this.
KLJiiH-l'- RUMMELL.

yiA tj-- bu

$ir.00 HERE, folks. Is an elaborate-
ly fini.-he- d bungalow, all
one floor, best residence part of
Hawthorne, lircpluie in old ivory
and w bite enamel. The built-ln- s are
of every description and perfect.
Iolishei hardwood floors, art brick
fireplace. iu.T library or den
can b used for bedroom if

p.ived street In und paid.
Let us show you this today. $1500
down.-

CO.,
219 Railway Exchange. Alain 16S0.

BARGAIN'S IN BUNGALOWS.
One on 1 7th st. near By bee ave., in

Westmoreland; strictly mod.; It has 5
rooms and sleep, porch, full lot, paved,
cnameh-- throughout. This is a gift
at

S5:hM On 40th st.. near Sandy blvd.. 6
rooms on one floor; also an attic; mod.,
in good cond. fan be bought on terms

,,ino ori 47th St., near Haw. avt,
ft rooms, beautifully decoraied In French
gra. papered throughout iiflMtk tap;s-li- v

paper; new furnace, also garaue.
We have homes from $10oo to IJtl.OOU
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